HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
H
ELIX
HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
©2022 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue

Wattage(W)
Watts
(W)
Efficacy
(LM/W)
Lumens
(LM) DLC Model Number Product ID
HBUF-150P-40-G4 4000K
150 146 152 22,192
HBUF-150P-40-G4-[Blank,W]-[blank,Sx,Ex,SxEx] S-BK8SMV120 118 151 17,818
90 89 152 13,528
HBUF-150P-50-G4 5000K
150 146 153 22,267
HBUF-150P-50-G4-[Blank,W]-[blank,Sx,Ex,SxEx] S-5Q460M120 118 153 18,054
90 89 155 13,795
HBUF-200W-40-G4 4000K 200 192 146 28,009 HBUF-200W-40-G4[B,W]-[Blank, Sx, Ex, SxEx] S-ZN3E76
HBUF-200W-50-G4 5000K 200 192 147 28,102 HBUF-200W-50-G4[B,W]-[Blank, Sx, Ex, SxEx] S-YWBX6H
HBUF-240W-40-G4 4000K 240 234 144 33,643 HBUF-240W-40-G4[B,W]-[Blank, Sx, Ex, SxEx] S-O7N2LV
HBUF-240W-50-G4 5000K 240 234 144 33,659 HBUF-240W-50-G4[B,W]-[Blank, Sx, Ex, SxEx] S-5AY3FT
HBUF-300W-40-G4 4000K 300 287 150 43,199 Not Listed Yet
HBUF-300W-50-G4 5000K 300 287 152 43,624 Not Listed Yet
*Not for all models
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
* Ring-bolt comes standard, pendant mount and ceiling mount optional.
* Check below see more info about mount kits.

LED ROUND HIGH BAY
HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
1
2
3
DIMENSIONS
1.
2.
3.
Power Selectable Function for 150W model
Ring-bolt mount comes standard, pendant mount(1/2 NPT) and ceiling mount available with optional mounting kit
Sensor receptacle pre-installed, multifunction sensor optional, can be easily �eld-installed
PHYSICAL FEATURES
PART# WATTAGE Diameter(D) Height(H1) Height(G2)
HBUF-150P-XX-G4 150W Select 11.2'' 5.7'' 7.2''
HBUF-200W-XX-G4 200W Fixed 12.8'' 5.8'' 7.4''
HBUF-240W-XX-G4 240W Fixed 12.8'' 6.5'' 7.7''
HBUF-300W-XX-G4 240W Fixed 15.4'' 8'' 8.4''
14
4
5m

* QUICK SHIPPING means this is a inventory product, please contact our sales for realtime stock information.
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING*
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
HBUF-150P-40-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W/120W/90W, 4000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-150P-50-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W/120W/90W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-200W-40-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W, 4000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-200W-50-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-240W-40-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W, 4000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-240W-50-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-300W-40-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 300W, 4000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-300W-50-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 300W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-150W-40-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W, 4000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-150W-50-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W, 5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-200W-40-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W, 4000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-200W-50-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W, 5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-240W-40-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W, 4000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-240W-50-V-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W, 5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
SRD-HBUF-G4-D90 PC Shroud for 100W-240W G4 Helix Highbay, 90 degree
WG-HBUF-G4 Wire Guard for 100W-240W G4 Helix Highbay
PMK-HBUF-G4 Pendant and Ceiling Mount Kit
HB01DMS Microwave Motion Sensor for G4 Helix Highbay, 12VDC
HB03R Remote Control for HB01DMS
EMUFO-25170 Emergency Kit for 150P G4 Helix Highbay, Input: 100-347VAC, Emergency Output: 25W, 170VDC,
Emergency Time: 90 mins, Lithium Battery